

The Spectacular Follies is a 501(c)(3), non-profit organization.

Please make checks payable to the Spectacular Follies.

Send tax-deductible donation and completed form to:

Spectacular Follies/Betsy Lee
7713 Haddington, The Colony, TX 75056
Email to blee@spectacularfollies.com or call (214)

Email to blee@spectacularfollies.com or call (214) 478-9184.

Spectacular Follies Representative:

ID:

For Office Use Only

CC Cash Check

Date:

Amt Rec'd:

Check#:

S	PECTAC	ULAR JES	RECEIPT Date:
Fir		Mai	nk you for supporting the Tollies!
Fotal amount This payment	\$ \$ \$	Cash Check Credit Card	To complete credit card transactions, contact Betsy Lee, Treasurer at blee@spectacularfollies.com or call 214.478.9184.
The Spectacular F	Follies is a 501(c)(3)organi:	By.	

Keep this form for your records

The Dallas Spectacular Follies Board would like to extend a BIG THANK YOU to all the FRIENDS of our show! You truly make a difference!

2023 Performances at the Granville Arts Center, Garland, Texas:

Thursday, April 27
Matinee @ 2pm

Friday, April 28 Matinee @ 2pm Saturday, April 29 Matinee @ 2pm Evening Show @ 7pm Sunday, April 30 Matinee @ 2pm

For more information about the Spectacular Follies, visit

www.spectacularfollies.com